
Distance

Time Control Name ( Km's ) Time Allowed  First Car Due Bogey

Parc Ferme Out 0.0 08:00

Service In 1 2.6 0:09 08:09

Service out  1 0.00 0:15 08:24

Arrival SS 1 AC SS 1 24.28 0:32 08:56

Start Control SS 1 SC SS 1 0.30 0:03 08:59

Finish SS 1 FC SS 1 15.81 0:21 09:20 7.17.81

Arrival SS 2 AC SS 2 9.94 0:15 09:35

Start Control  SS 2 SC SS 2 0.30 0:03 09:38

Finish SS 2 FC SS 2 9.05 0:15 09:53 4.10.61

Arrival SS 3 AC SS 3 9.74 0:15 10:08

Start Control  SS 3 SC SS 3 0.30 0:03 10:11

Finish SS 3 FC SS 3 15.03 0:20 10:31 6.56.21

Service In 2 TC B 10.30 0:15 10:46

Service Out 2 TC C 0.00 0:35 11:21

Arrival SS 4 AC SS 4 24.28 0:32 11:53

Start Control  SS 4 SC SS 4 0.30 0:03 11:56

Finish SS 4 FC SS 4 15.81 0:21 12:17 7.17.81

Arrival SS 5 AC SS 5 9.94 0:15 12:32

Start Control  SS 5 SC SS 5 0.30 0:03 12:35

Finish SS 5 FC SS 5 9.05 0:15 12:50 4.10.61

Arrival SS 6 AC SS 6 9.74 0:15 13:05

Start Control  SS 6 SC SS 6 0.30 0:03 13:08

Finish SS 6 FC SS 6 15.03 0:20 13:28 6.56.21

Service In 3 TC D 10.30 0:15 13:43

Service Out 3 TC E 0.00 0:35 14:18

Arrival SS 7 AC SS 7 24.28 0:32 14:50

Start Control  SS 7 SC SS 7 0.30 0:03 14:53

Finish SS 7 FC SS 7 15.81 0:21 15:14 7.17.81

Arrival SS 8 AC SS 8 9.94 0:15 15:29

Start Control  SS 8 SC SS 8 0.30 0:03 15:32

Finish SS 8 FC SS 8 9.05 0:15 15:47 4.10.61

Parc Ferme TC H 18.15 0:25 16:12

Total Stage Length 104.6

Total Road Length 163.3

Overall Total Km's 267.9
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